SIDES & EXTRAS

Formula 45— £3 (*3)
Danish Bleu @ €3 (*3)
Ttalian

Ranch @ ) (*3)
Formula 95

Honey Mustard €3 (*3)
Raspberry Vinaigrette
Meat - Turkey

Meat - Ham

Meat - Roast Beef

Meat - Corned Beef

Meat - Pastrami

Meat - Chicken Breast
Bacon Bits

Bacon Strips

Cheese - Swiss E) Y (*3)
Cheese - American@ £ (*3)
Cheese - Provolone &)
Cheese - Meunster )
Cheese - Mozzarella )
Cubed Cheese )
Cheddar Cheese €

Feta Cheese &

Pasta Salad @@ (*3)
Potato Salad - €3 (*3)

Herb Slaw & (*3)

White Roll 2@ (*3)

Wheat Roll @@ (*3)

Pita

Pumpeegc%l 200 *)

Jewish Rye @@ (*3)

Country White @@ (*3)
Multigrain Wheat € @ comsins sasiower scets 2,5
Kaiser Roll @ @ D © (*6)
Udi’s Gluten Free Subroll
Grouchos Chips

GoldFish @O ©®

Baked Lay’s€% ©

Sour Cream Baked Lay’s@) €3

BBQ Baked Lay’s &) &3 ©
Pretzels @ ©

Captains Wafers @0
Saltines @@ )

Pickle

Greek Olives (*5)

Baby Bellas (Cremini)
Tomato Slices

Lettuce

Fiesta Power Blend

THESE ITEMS CONTAIN THE FOLLOWING:

) wuenar © mreenvrs () pamry

(® oruren © sesame

To our valued customers with food allergies/sensitivities and/or other special dietary requirements:
Groucho's® Deli prepares and serves products that contain dairy, eggs, fish, shellfish, wheat, peanuts,
tree nuts, soy, gluten and other potential allergens. Our regular daily operations involve shared cooking
and preparation areas, and food variations may occur due to a number of factors including but not limited
to: modifications in preparation techniques, ingredient substitutions, addition/deletions of ingredients,
and sources of supply. Groucho's® Deli has relied solely on information provided by third parties to
compile this allergen menu. We have not verified the completeness or accuracy of such information.
Such information may be incorrect or incomplete, and we make no representations or warranties with
respect thereto. For these reasons, we cannot and do not guarantee that any menu item will

be completely free of allergens.
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3 ) @GrouchosDeli #GrouchosDeli

Revision: 0925 Grouchos.com [EXLAINTIY.M

(*1)if Mayo is added egg & soy e

(*2) Multigrain Wheat contains sunflower seeds
(*3) Soybean O3l Disclaimer, The FDA exempts highly refined soybean oil from being labeled as an allergen, Studies show most individuals
with a soy allengy can safely consume soybean oil that has been highly refined (not cold-pressed, expeller-pressed, or extruded soybean oil).
All Groucho's Menu items containing mayonnaise, ise-hased salads, mayonnaise-based dressing or sauces, and a handful of other
items contain soybean oil, including many of Grouche's Breads. Groucho's has identified these items as containing soy and leaves it to you, as
the consumer o decide your level of sensitivity vo soybean oil.

(*4) Il subbing Swiss or American Cheese add soy (soy fccithin).e

(*5) May Contain Allergens: Dairy - Manufactured in a facility that processes tree nuts (almonds) and milk.
(*6) Kaiser Roll may contain Sesame 9




GROUCHO’S®
SPECIALTIES

Sandwich only (*1) (*2) (*3)(*4) (*6)

APOLLO DIPPER™ @@ @

ALL TURKEY APOLLO &

ALL HAM APOLLO .ﬁﬁ.'

BIG DIPPER™ @&

ALL HAM BIG DIPPER 6@

ALL ROAST BEEF BIG DiFPER

TURKEY INTERNATIONAL DIP” @&

HAM INTERNATIONAL DIP" @ @ @ (*3)
ROAST BEEF INTERNATIONAL DIP™ @& @& @f 3)
MEGA SIZE ﬁ © Gﬂ 3)

STP DIPPER™ %

ALL TURKEY STP D!PPER

ALL ROAST BEEF STP DIPPER

COLE SPECIAL DIPPER™ @&

TURKEY DSHS HOGIE SUB '6 3

HAM DSHS HOGIE SUB @
BERNSTEIN/DAVIES VAR!ATEUN P9Cc®
BABY SUB™ @ @ @ €

ROAST BEEF MARI ' @& & (*3)(%)
TURKEY SUB @& '

HAM SUB @ &

TURKEY PITA POCKET @&

HAM PITA POCKET @ &

ROAST BEEF PITA POCKET
PASTRAMI PITA POCKET @&

THE BROWN MOOSE™ @

THE WHITE MOOSE™

THEPINK MOOSE” @ @ &
BLC CHICKEN (RITIER E . & G
REUBEN VARIATION ® @ & (*3)
TURKEY REUBEN & @ & (*3)
MID EAST SPECIAL™ @&

RUEBEN w/ SLAW @@

PEANUT BUTTER

KIDS RIEY @000

HOTDOG &G
MENU TOASTED CHEESE ®@© OO

Sandwich only (*1) (¥2) (*3)(¥4)(*6)

& (3)C6)

ORIGINAL
RECIPE SANDWICHES
Sandwich only (*1) (*2) (*3) (*6)

TUNA SANDWICH - @20 @ (*3)
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH 9@@(*31

TUNA CHEESE MELT @ @O 0@ (*3)

GROUCHO'’S®SALADS
No dressings or crackers (*3)

SMALL COMBO (REGULAR & DRGANIC HARVEST)
LARGE COMBO (REGULAR & ORGANIC HARVEST)
JUST CHEESE SALAD &

JUST BACON SALAD

BACON & CHEDDAR®»

ANGEL SALAD™

LAPIN SALAD™ €3

TURK & BACON SALAD

TURKEY & CHEESE SALAD &

TURKEY, CHEDDAR, BACON &>
PASTA & GREEN SALAD ©® &
PASTA, GREEN & FEA® O ® &
TURKEY PASTA GREEN © @
CHICKEN SALAD PLATE = &%

TUNA SALAD PLATE © @©
MARINATED CHICKEN SALAD

FETA SALAD &

MY WIFE'S SALAD BOWL™ &

BABY BELLA SALAD &

BABY BELLA SALAD (veGan)

CHICKEN POWER SALAD &
ARCADIAN CHICKEN SALAD €»

DESSERT
CHOCOLATE CHIP @

MACADAMIA NUT@
WHITE CHOCOLATE CHERRY
OATMEAL RAISIN @@ @ &

SNIKERDOODLE B @@

GROUCHO'S BUTTER MINTS

TOFFEE CRUNCH BLONDIE @@ @ % ¢ &
MANIFESTO GF CHOCOLATE BROWNIE @@ %
SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE @& & &

7
Fast, Fresh g Original
Vi

DELI sSANDWICHES
Sandwich only (*1) (*2) (*3) (*4) (*6)

CORNED BEEF © ®

PASTRAMI © ®

ROAST BEEF @ ®

TURKEY © ®

HAM © ®

SALMMI © & ®

CHEDDAR CHEESE SANDWICH @ © @
SWISS CHEESE SANDWICH @ © @
MEUNSTER CHEESE SANDWICH ©© ®
AMERICAN CHEESE SANDWICH & & &v@
PROVOLONE CHEESE SANDWICH ©© ®

JUNIORS

Sandwich only (*1) (*2) (*3) (*4) (*6)

JRAPOLL)™ O OO

JR ALLTURKEY APOLLO"® & ©®

JR ALLHAM APOLLO™© & ©®
RDPPR" O OO

JR ALL HAM DIPPER" @ © ©©

JR ALL ROAST BEEF DIPPER" @ © ©5©
RIMFOOOO

JRALLTURKEY STP"@© ©©

JR ALL ROAST BEEF STP"@ & ©5©

Selection may
vary by location.

SOUPS

CHICKEN CHILI
(REAMOFPOTATO B @ @® ©
WHITE CHEDDAR CAULIFLOWER BiSQUEm

RED PEPPER GOUDA BISQUEC

BAJA CHICKEN ENCHILADA

TOMATO BASIL BISQUE & &

CHICKEN NOODLE WITH HERBS @ @ @ €

VEGGIES

Sandwich or salad only (*1) (*2) (*3) (*4) (*¥6)
VEGGIE ITALIAN SUB & © @

CAPRESE SANDWICHEY @ ® (*3)

CAPRESE SALAD ©

BABY BELLA MELT ® OO @

BABY BELLA SALAD €

BABY BELLA SALAD (vean)

I.S.M."HEALTHY LIFESTYLE
Sandwich only (*1) (*2) (*3) (*4) (*6)

1.S.M. CHICKEN CRITTRR™ - @@ @ *6)
|.S.M. ROAST BEEF MARINATE" © @ @ (*3)(*6)
1.5.M. WHITE MOOSE* @ © @ @ (*6)

I.S.M. TURKEY INTERNATIONAL* @ © ®
CHICKEN SANDWICH © @ @ (*3)(*6)

CHICKEN POWER PITA ®@© @

ARCADIAN CHICKEN PITA @ ©O@

FIESTA POWER BLEND

Q suzursn

GROUCHO'S® BLT @ ®
BACON & TURKEY (LUB © ®
CLUBS THEDELI CLUBFORT © ®

_ THE DELI CLUBFOR2 @& ®
Sandwich only
(*1) (*2) (*3)(*4) (*6)

BLT

THESE ITEMS CONTAIN THE FOLLOWING:
veee @ rsn ODweear ) treenvrs ) pamy

) reanvrs (0 sor (@) eworen (@) sesamz

(*1) (*2) (*3)(*4)(*5)(*6) Please see footnote info on back.



